
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
293 
214 
271 
250 
216 
272 
223 
203 
225 
210 
298 
222 
236 
217 
211 

219 

Name 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Federico Al Rifai 
Max Dexter 
Sebastian Murray 
Iko Segret 
Sultan Kurdali 
Zack Scoular 
Danny Shields 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Ayden Refaie 
Arien Shirodkar 
Davide Galmozzi 
Noah Tamasker 
Adam Al Azhari 

James Swindells 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
9 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
9 
7 
8 
7 
9 
5 

7 

Best Tm 
47.500 
47.715 
47.815 
47.820 
47.871 
48.009 
48.027 
48.066 
48.299 
48.534 
48.584 
48.649 
48.673 
49.166 
51.245 

48.129 

Diff 

0.215 
0.315 
0.320 
0.371 
0.509 
0.527 
0.566 
0.799 
1.034 
1.084 
1.149 
1.173 
1.666 
3.745 

Gap 

0.215 
0.100 
0.005 
0.051 
0.138 
0.018 
0.039 
0.233 
0.235 
0.050 
0.065 
0.024 
0.493 
2.079 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 219 - Exclusion from Qualifying - Scrutineer Non Compliance Report 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:00:45 

Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 JUNIOR 

Qualifying  

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:49:58 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 09:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

293 
214 
271 
216 
203 
272 
225 
223 
211 
222 
250 
298 
236 
210 
219 
217 

Name 

Matteo Quintarelli 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Federico Al Rifai 
Sebastian Murray 
Zack Scoular 
Iko Segret 
Danny Shields 
Sultan Kurdali 
Adam Al Azhari 
Arien Shirodkar 
Max Dexter 
Ayden Refaie 
Davide Galmozzi 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
James Swindells 
Noah Tamasker 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 

8:45.200 
8:46.876 
8:47.963 
8:50.297 
8:52.896 
8:54.921 
8:56.215 
8:56.475 
8:57.361 
8:57.983 
8:58.582 
9:00.131 
9:01.525 
9:01.963 
9:02.425 
9:09.041 

Diff 

1.676 
2.763 
5.097 
7.696 
9.721 

11.015 
11.275 
12.161 
12.783 
13.382 
14.931 
16.325 
16.763 
17.225 
23.841 

Gap 

1.676 
1.087 
2.334 
2.599 
2.025 
1.294 
0.260 
0.886 
0.622 
0.599 
1.549 
1.394 
0.438 
0.462 
6.616 

Best Tm 

47.273 
47.387 
47.549 
47.741 
47.799 
47.773 
47.968 
47.884 
47.849 
48.095 
47.813 
47.925 
48.393 
48.235 
47.687 
49.089 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 219 & 250 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:01:20 

Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.676 

Avg. Speed 

79.471 

Best Lap Tm 

47.273 

Best Speed 

80.266 

Best Lap by 

293 - Matteo Quintarelli 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race (11 Laps) started at 10:42:20 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 10:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

214 
216 
272 
225 
211 
250 
223 
210 
219 
203 
236 
217 
298 

293 
271 
222 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 
Sebastian Murray 
Iko Segret 
Danny Shields 
Adam Al Azhari 
Max Dexter 
Sultan Kurdali 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
James Swindells 
Zack Scoular 
Davide Galmozzi 
Noah Tamasker 
Ayden Refaie 

Matteo Quintarelli 
Federico Al Rifai 
Arien Shirodkar 

Laps 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

9 

Total Tm 

12:16.609 
12:21.238 
12:22.824 
12:26.011 
12:26.063 
12:26.911 
12:28.786 
12:29.530 
12:31.708 
12:32.618 
12:36.676 
12:41.052 

7:37.203 

Diff 

4.629 
6.215 
9.402 
9.454 

10.302 
12.177 
12.921 
15.099 
16.009 
20.067 
24.443 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

4.629 
1.586 
3.187 
0.052 
0.848 
1.875 
0.744 
2.178 
0.910 
4.058 
4.376 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

47.580 
47.898 
47.872 
48.028 
47.892 
47.800 
48.118 
48.296 
47.873 
47.998 
48.689 
48.937 
48.167 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 219 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:01:32 

Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

4.629 

Avg. Speed 

77.268 

Best Lap Tm 

47.580 

Best Speed 

79.748 

Best Lap by 

214 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 JUNIOR 

Pre Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:04:06 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 12:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DQ 

No. 

214 
293 
211 
271 
272 
219 
298 
203 
223 
216 
236 
225 
222 
217 
210 
250 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Adam Al Azhari 
Federico Al Rifai 
Iko Segret 
James Swindells 
Ayden Refaie 
Zack Scoular 
Sultan Kurdali 
Sebastian Murray 
Davide Galmozzi 
Danny Shields 
Arien Shirodkar 
Noah Tamasker 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Max Dexter 

Laps 

17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
15 

Total Tm 

13:36.094 
13:41.670 
13:42.872 
13:42.961 
13:44.014 
13:45.831 
13:46.547 
13:55.795 
13:56.079 
13:58.677 
14:01.086 
14:01.127 
14:06.327 
14:09.453 
14:14.002 
12:08.322 

Diff 

5.576 
6.778 
6.867 
7.920 
9.737 

10.453 
19.701 
19.985 
22.583 
24.992 
25.033 
30.233 
33.359 
37.908 

DQ 

Gap 

5.576 
1.202 
0.089 
1.053 
1.817 
0.716 
9.248 
0.284 
2.598 
2.409 
0.041 
5.200 
3.126 
4.549 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

47.641 
47.561 
47.747 
47.738 
47.829 
47.977 
47.929 
47.859 
48.226 
48.010 
48.474 
48.226 
48.289 
48.814 
48.858 
47.923 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 225 & 222 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No. 250 - DQ - Failure to Obey an Official of the Meeting 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:01:48 

Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.576 

Avg. Speed 

79.041 

Best Lap Tm 

47.561 

Best Speed 

79.780 

Best Lap by 

293 - Matteo Quintarelli 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 14:22:46 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 14:15 


